J&J Customer Connect Portal



April 2023



Improvements to the J&J Customer Connect Portal

The Customer Connect Portal serves as a central location to access your account, review products, place orders and check order status.

We have improved the design and navigation to make your experience on the portal simpler and more efficient.

If you have any questions, ask our Customer Service Team.



We have improved

- Overall look and feel
- Navigation
- Registration
- Catalogue
- Disputes and returns
- Order information
- Shopping cart
- Contact us

New design | New look and feel



Johnson & Johnson MEDTECH

Registration page



Catalog



Johnson & Johnson MEDTECH

Disputes and returns



Order information

Generative Contracts and Contr	Build an Order	Catalog	Reports	My Bookings	Search here	۵	Ď	D	LORENA DI Corena Dio	SI	() IGN OUT	Historical information will
HOME / ORDER HISTORY / ALL ORDERS												require login in
ALL ORDERS Please click here to view orders placed prior to 01 You're Viewing Orders for	1-04-2023											 the old portal, accessing a link through the new portal.
•												
Sold-To	Select All	Ship-To				Bill-To						
Sold-To Select Account	Select All	Ship-To	unt		SELECT	Bill-To Select Account				SELEC	т	Important note: Your password will remain the same.
Select Account Search by	SELECT	Select Accou			SELECT	Select Account				SELEC	т	Your password will remain the
Select Account		-			SELECT					SELEC	ст	Your password will remain the

Shopping cart



Barcode reader will be available in a future release.

Contact us

July CUSTOMER Home My Orders Build an Order	Ca	Contact Us	Close	iere	۹ آټ	LORENA DIO Y () Corena Dio	
		From: [*] Lorena Dionisio	Contact us by Phone: +0800 830 095		Start a Return > Dispute an Order >		
Order Updates Orders on backorder > Orders in progress >		Email:* Idionis2@its.jnj.com Subject:* Select a Subject	Our business hours are from Monday through Friday from 07.30 to 18.00.				
Orders shipped > Orders from last 7 days > Orders from last 30 days > Completed orders >		Message*					
B Johnson & Johnson AG B Janssen-Cilag AG Thank you for visiting the Johnson & Johnson Customer Portal. This site URL is published by Johnson & Contact Us Privacy Policy Legal Notice Terms & Conditions Cookie Policy Imprint		ion will be governed by our mail sent to and from this ou should not include	strasse 34, 6300 Zug, Switzerland are solely responsible for the contents of this website, unless indicated				

If you have any questions, please **contact us**. You can use the link found in the footer of the page.

Johnson Johnson Medtech